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Íslands- og unglingameistaramótið í 50m laug 2024
Reykjavík, 12. - 14.4.2024

Event 38 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
14.04.2024 - 18:37 Results
Íslandsmet 8:08.09 Anton Sveinn McKee AEGIR Laugardalslaug 13.04.2012
Unglingamet 8:15.66 Anton Sveinn McKee AEGIR Belgrade (SRB) 09.07.2011
Aldursflokkamet 8:35.15 Hólmar Grétarsson SH Gzira (MLT) 30.05.2023

ÓL OQT (A) : 7:51.65  /  ÓL OCT (B) : 7:54.01  /  EM50 Opið : 8:11.47  /  EM50 2003-2005 19 - 21: 8:16.48  /  EMU 2006-2008 16 -
18: 8:26.36  /  A-landslið : 8:21.50  /  Úrvalshópur 2003 21: 8:25.31  /  Úrvalshópur 2004 20: 8:29.07  /  Úrvalshópur 2005 19: 8:32.88  /
Unglingalandslið 2006 18: 8:36.69  /  Unglingalandslið 2007 17: 8:44.52  /  Unglingalandslið 2008 16: 8:53.44  /
Framtíðarhópur 2009 15: 9:10.19  /  Framtíðarhópur 2010 14: 9:31.86  /  Framtíðarhópur 2011 13: 10:04.55
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Andri Már Kristjánsson 06 SH 8:58.16 592
100m: 1:01.69 1:01.69 300m: 3:17.56 1:08.36 500m: 5:34.44 1:08.23 700m: 7:51.74 1:08.33
200m: 2:09.20 1:07.51 400m: 4:26.21 1:08.65 600m: 6:43.41 1:08.97 800m: 8:58.16 1:06.42

2. Bartosz Henke 05 SH 9:02.65 578
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:16.71 1:08.05 500m: 5:33.64 1:08.70 700m: 7:52.64 1:09.64
200m: 2:08.66 1:06.74 400m: 4:24.94 1:08.23 600m: 6:43.00 1:09.36 800m: 9:02.65 1:10.01

3. Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson 08 Ægir 9:19.85 526
100m: 1:02.76 1:02.76 300m: 3:24.56 1:11.83 500m: 5:48.29 1:12.12 700m: 8:11.71 1:11.68
200m: 2:12.73 1:09.97 400m: 4:36.17 1:11.61 600m: 7:00.03 1:11.74 800m: 9:19.85 1:08.14

4. Dominic Dadi Wheeler 07 Breiðablik 9:31.37 495
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:26.00 1:11.69 500m: 5:51.09 1:12.59 700m: 8:19.49 1:14.47
200m: 2:14.31 1:09.95 400m: 4:38.50 1:12.50 600m: 7:05.02 1:13.93 800m: 9:31.37 1:11.88

5. Árni Þór Pálmason 09 ÍRB 9:32.82 491
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:31.18 1:12.67 500m: 5:57.10 1:12.84 700m: 8:23.90 1:13.37
200m: 2:18.51 1:12.89 400m: 4:44.26 1:13.08 600m: 7:10.53 1:13.43 800m: 9:32.82 1:08.92

6. Vanja Djurovic 09 Breiðablik 9:41.54 469
100m: 1:06.68 1:06.68 300m: 3:33.38 1:14.09 500m: 6:01.95 1:14.42 700m: 8:30.36 1:13.98
200m: 2:19.29 1:12.61 400m: 4:47.53 1:14.15 600m: 7:16.38 1:14.43 800m: 9:41.54 1:11.18

7. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 9:51.19 447
100m: 1:07.43 1:07.43 300m: 3:37.40 1:15.66 500m: 6:08.92 1:16.26 700m: 8:40.19 1:15.31
200m: 2:21.74 1:14.31 400m: 4:52.66 1:15.26 600m: 7:24.88 1:15.96 800m: 9:51.19 1:11.00

8. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 9:58.50 431
100m: 1:10.87 1:10.87 300m: 3:43.81 1:16.94 500m: 6:15.95 1:15.94 700m: 8:47.13 1:15.08
200m: 2:26.87 1:16.00 400m: 5:00.01 1:16.20 600m: 7:32.05 1:16.10 800m: 9:58.50 1:11.37

9. Halldór Ingi Hafþórsson 08 SH 9:59.18 429
100m: 1:07.60 1:07.60 300m: 3:38.36 1:16.10 500m: 6:11.07 1:16.47 700m: 8:44.12 1:16.58
200m: 2:22.26 1:14.66 400m: 4:54.60 1:16.24 600m: 7:27.54 1:16.47 800m: 9:59.18 1:15.06

10. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 ÍRB 10:11.50 404
100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:49.31 1:18.54 500m: 6:26.27 1:18.65 700m: 9:00.51 1:15.54
200m: 2:30.77 1:18.38 400m: 5:07.62 1:18.31 600m: 7:44.97 1:18.70 800m: 10:11.50 1:10.99

11. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 10:13.75 399
100m: 1:09.91 1:09.91 300m: 3:45.20 1:18.41 500m: 6:23.36 1:19.12 700m: 8:59.93 1:17.31
200m: 2:26.79 1:16.88 400m: 5:04.24 1:19.04 600m: 7:42.62 1:19.26 800m: 10:13.75 1:13.82

12. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 Óðinn 10:18.96 389
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:49.00 1:18.30 500m: 6:26.47 1:18.37 700m: 9:02.42 1:17.72
200m: 2:30.70 1:17.00 400m: 5:08.10 1:19.10 600m: 7:44.70 1:18.23 800m: 10:18.96 1:16.54

13. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 Breiðablik 10:23.28 381
100m: 1:10.47 1:10.47 300m: 3:52.66 1:21.74 500m: 6:34.43 1:20.51 700m: 9:09.30 1:16.05
200m: 2:30.92 1:20.45 400m: 5:13.92 1:21.26 600m: 7:53.25 1:18.82 800m: 10:23.28 1:13.98
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Íslands- og unglingameistaramótið í 50m laug 2024
Reykjavík, 12. - 14.4.2024

Event 38, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 9:58.27
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

100m: 1:08.66 1:08.66 300m: 3:39.03 1:15.63 500m: 6:12.02 1:16.35 700m: 8:45.04 1:16.40
200m: 2:23.40 1:14.74 400m: 4:55.67 1:16.64 600m: 7:28.64 1:16.62 800m: 9:58.27 1:13.23

18 years and younger

1. Andri Már Kristjánsson 06 SH 8:58.16 592
100m: 1:01.69 1:01.69 300m: 3:17.56 1:08.36 500m: 5:34.44 1:08.23 700m: 7:51.74 1:08.33
200m: 2:09.20 1:07.51 400m: 4:26.21 1:08.65 600m: 6:43.41 1:08.97 800m: 8:58.16 1:06.42

2. Birgir Hrafn Kjartansson 08 Ægir 9:19.85 526
100m: 1:02.76 1:02.76 300m: 3:24.56 1:11.83 500m: 5:48.29 1:12.12 700m: 8:11.71 1:11.68
200m: 2:12.73 1:09.97 400m: 4:36.17 1:11.61 600m: 7:00.03 1:11.74 800m: 9:19.85 1:08.14

3. Dominic Dadi Wheeler 07 Breiðablik 9:31.37 495
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:26.00 1:11.69 500m: 5:51.09 1:12.59 700m: 8:19.49 1:14.47
200m: 2:14.31 1:09.95 400m: 4:38.50 1:12.50 600m: 7:05.02 1:13.93 800m: 9:31.37 1:11.88

4. Árni Þór Pálmason 09 ÍRB 9:32.82 491
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:31.18 1:12.67 500m: 5:57.10 1:12.84 700m: 8:23.90 1:13.37
200m: 2:18.51 1:12.89 400m: 4:44.26 1:13.08 600m: 7:10.53 1:13.43 800m: 9:32.82 1:08.92

5. Vanja Djurovic 09 Breiðablik 9:41.54 469
100m: 1:06.68 1:06.68 300m: 3:33.38 1:14.09 500m: 6:01.95 1:14.42 700m: 8:30.36 1:13.98
200m: 2:19.29 1:12.61 400m: 4:47.53 1:14.15 600m: 7:16.38 1:14.43 800m: 9:41.54 1:11.18

6. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 9:51.19 447
100m: 1:07.43 1:07.43 300m: 3:37.40 1:15.66 500m: 6:08.92 1:16.26 700m: 8:40.19 1:15.31
200m: 2:21.74 1:14.31 400m: 4:52.66 1:15.26 600m: 7:24.88 1:15.96 800m: 9:51.19 1:11.00

7. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 9:58.50 431
100m: 1:10.87 1:10.87 300m: 3:43.81 1:16.94 500m: 6:15.95 1:15.94 700m: 8:47.13 1:15.08
200m: 2:26.87 1:16.00 400m: 5:00.01 1:16.20 600m: 7:32.05 1:16.10 800m: 9:58.50 1:11.37

8. Halldór Ingi Hafþórsson 08 SH 9:59.18 429
100m: 1:07.60 1:07.60 300m: 3:38.36 1:16.10 500m: 6:11.07 1:16.47 700m: 8:44.12 1:16.58
200m: 2:22.26 1:14.66 400m: 4:54.60 1:16.24 600m: 7:27.54 1:16.47 800m: 9:59.18 1:15.06

9. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 ÍRB 10:11.50 404
100m: 1:12.39 1:12.39 300m: 3:49.31 1:18.54 500m: 6:26.27 1:18.65 700m: 9:00.51 1:15.54
200m: 2:30.77 1:18.38 400m: 5:07.62 1:18.31 600m: 7:44.97 1:18.70 800m: 10:11.50 1:10.99

10. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 10:13.75 399
100m: 1:09.91 1:09.91 300m: 3:45.20 1:18.41 500m: 6:23.36 1:19.12 700m: 8:59.93 1:17.31
200m: 2:26.79 1:16.88 400m: 5:04.24 1:19.04 600m: 7:42.62 1:19.26 800m: 10:13.75 1:13.82

11. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 Óðinn 10:18.96 389
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:49.00 1:18.30 500m: 6:26.47 1:18.37 700m: 9:02.42 1:17.72
200m: 2:30.70 1:17.00 400m: 5:08.10 1:19.10 600m: 7:44.70 1:18.23 800m: 10:18.96 1:16.54

12. Huginn Leví Pétursson 09 Breiðablik 10:23.28 381
100m: 1:10.47 1:10.47 300m: 3:52.66 1:21.74 500m: 6:34.43 1:20.51 700m: 9:09.30 1:16.05
200m: 2:30.92 1:20.45 400m: 5:13.92 1:21.26 600m: 7:53.25 1:18.82 800m: 10:23.28 1:13.98

DSQ Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 9:58.27
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)

100m: 1:08.66 1:08.66 300m: 3:39.03 1:15.63 500m: 6:12.02 1:16.35 700m: 8:45.04 1:16.40
200m: 2:23.40 1:14.74 400m: 4:55.67 1:16.64 600m: 7:28.64 1:16.62 800m: 9:58.27 1:13.23


